provides a more accurate representation of performance than would a simple arithmetic graph.

WEIGHTINGS & HOLDINGS as of 3/31/2021

RISK/REWARD

0% 20% 40%
0%

26%

52%

STANDARD DEVIATION %

R
ET

U
R

N
 %

3YEAR

5YEAR

Investment

RETURN STANDARD DEVIATION

3YR 26.35% 20.08%

5YR 25.06% 16.32%

 Best-Fit Index

RETURN STANDARD DEVIATION

3YR - -

5YR - -

UP/DOWN CAPTURE RATIO

80% 90% 100% 110% 120%

120%

110%

100%

90%

80%

DOWNSIDE %

U
PS

ID
E

%

3YEAR

5YEAR

 Investment

UP DOWN

3YR 110.42% 85.46%

5YR 115.34% 85.94%

GROWTH OF 10K

EQUITY SECTOR
WEIGHTINGS

REGIONAL
WEIGHTINGS

Cyclical 28.9%
Basic Materials 2.92%
Consumer Cyclical 16.82%
Financial Services 8.52%
Real Estate 0.64%

Defensive 17.82%
Consumer
Defensive

4.79%

Healthcare 12.23%
Utilities 0.8%

Sensitive 53.27%
Communication
Services

20.3%

Energy 2.17%
Industrials 8.44%
Technology 22.36%

Americas 92.18%
US 87.96%
Canada 3.21%
Latin America 1.01%

Greater Europe 5.27%
United Kingdom 0.83%
Europe
Developed

4.44%

Europe Emerging 0%
Africa/Middle
East

0%

Greater Asia 2.54%
Japan 0.69%
Australasia 0%
Asia Developed 1.75%
Asia Emerging 0.1%

Other 0%
Emerging
Markets

0%

Other 0%

# OF HOLDINGS

TOP 10 HOLDINGS as of 8/5/2021

STOCKS: 0 BONDS: 0

American Funds IS® Growth 1 100%

Total 100%

STYLE STATISTICS

PORTFOLIO WEIGHT %

9.41 18.59 46.61

4.02 8.6 8.04

0.36 0.79 0.32

VALUE BLEND GROWTH

 > 50%
 25 - 50%
 10 - 25%
 0 - 10%

CURRENT MORNINGSTAR STYLE BOX

Large Growth

LR
G

M
ID

SM

™

INVESTMENT STRATEGY

The investment seeks growth of capital. The fund
invests all of its assets in Class 1 shares of the master
fund, the Growth Fund, a series of American Funds
Insurance Series®. The investment objective of the
master fund is to provide growth of capital. The
master fund invests primarily in common stock and
seeks to invest in companies that appear to offer
superior opportunities for growth of capital.

BENCHMARK LEGEND

 Investment: LVIP American Growth Service
II

 Broad Index: S&P 500 TR USD

 Peer Group